

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 36561783

---

Data publicarii	13.06.19	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.071,43 RON - 1.071,43 RON

---

Descriere: DISC FLEX 125 METAL BUC 10 2.941 29.41 DISC FLEX 230 METAL BUC 10 7.143 71.43 ROBINET TRECERE TIP ARM. 1" BUC 10 26.891 268.91 CANEPA 5BUC/SUL BUC 1 10.5 10.5 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 20 0.8405 16.81 CUIE 70MM KG 5 6.302 31.51 TEAVA ZN 3/4 ML 50 10.084 504.2 TEAVA PVC 32 ML 32 2.5209 80.67 LACAT BUC 4 5.0425 20.17 MOP+COADA LEMN BUC 5 7.564 37.82 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 1.071,43 RON.

---